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Table H.
Return of Prison Offences and Punishments for the Year ended 31st December, 1922.

Table I.
Visits of the Visiting Justices to the Larger Prisons during the Year 1922.
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Addington
Auckland
Hautu
Invercargill
Napier
New Plymouth ..
Paparua
Point Halswell ..
Waikeria
Waikune
Wellington
Wi Tako

si 2
136 in

2
358

1
284

69
1,422

32
177
169
117
382

69
95
57

874
104

20
1

8
16
9
15
3

18
6

32
1

23
25

122
1

16
100
26
62

9
22
6

174
3

47
141
35
98
17
45
17

110
1

31
99
18
56

8
24
7

21
5

10
5

Totals .. 142 260 535 937 639 3,567
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Addington—
H. Y. Widdowson, S.M.

A uckland—J. W. Poynton, S.M...
.J. E. Wilson, S.M. ..
W. R. MoKean, S.M.
J. H. Bradnoy

Invercargill—G. Cruickshank, S.M.
W. A. Ott
J. C. Smith
J. Stead

Napier—J. S. Large
J. P. Thomson
R. W. Dyer, S.M. ..

NewPlymouth—F. C. J. Bellringer
A. M. Mowlom, S.M...
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30

9
3

24
3
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3
5
1

1 1 1 1 1 i 1
1 3 11
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Paparua—

W. Wilson, S.M.
J. A. A. Caesar
W. .1. Jenkin

Point Halswell—
F. K. Hunt, S.M. ..
E. Arnold

Waikeria—H. A. Young, S.M. ..
H. R. Ryder

Waikune—J. Cullen
Wellington—E. Arnold

H. Hume ..
F. K. Hunt, S.M.
W. G. Riddell, S.M. . .

Wi Tako—
H. Hume
E. Arnold
J. Barton
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14
4

4
9

1
7
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3 4 5
1
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